Indian School Al Wadi Al Kabir

Dear Parents,

Please find below the Date Sheet below for the Assessment-3 schedule for class XI (time 7:30a.m to 10: 30a.m).

Date XI (Commerce) XI (Science)
15/02/2026 Sunday Accountancy Physics
17/02/2026Tuesday Psychology Psychology

19/02/2026 Thursday English English
22/02/2026 Sunday Business Studies/ Sociology Chemistry

Informatics Practices /

24/02/2026 Tuesday Informatics PracticeS Computer Science / Engincering Graphics
26/02/2026 Thursday Mathematics / Marketing Mathematics

01/03/2026 Sunday Entrepreneurship / Economics Biology

02/03/2026 Monday Physical Education Physical Education

Points to note:

The duration of the assessment will be 3 hours, the paper will be out of 50/60/70/80 marks.

The syllabus for these assessments will be uploaded on the school website by 01/02/2026, Sunday.

It will be a descriptive type paper as per CBSE pattern.

Students can go home after examination and non-exam days will be preparatory holidays for the students.
The answer papers will be shown to the parents and students on 07/03/2026, Saturd
Result declaration and sale of books will be on 09/03/2026, Monday
New academic year for class X!l will begin on 11/03/2026, Wednesday
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